
From To

20000 1 20000 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

64900 20001 84900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

900 84901 85800 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Physical

10100 85801 95900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

15000 95901 110900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

295000 110901 405900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

15000 405901 420900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

30000 420901 450900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

800000 450901 1250900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2016 Demat

25000 1250901 1275900 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

175200 1275901 1451100 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2016 Demat

125100 1451101 1576200 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

10000 1576201 1586200 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

172285 1586201 1758485 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2016 Demat

604600 1758486 2363085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2016 Demat

230000 2363086 2593085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

313800 2593086 2906885 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

10000 2906886 2916885 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

10000 2916886 2926885 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

20000 2926886 2946885 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

210200 2946886 3157085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

36100 3157086 3193185 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

300 3192286 3192585 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Physical

1500 3192586 3194085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Physical

76500 3194986 3271485 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

20000 3271486 3291485 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

30000 3291486 3321485 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

40000 3321486 3361485 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

20000 3361486 3381485 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

43700 3456486 3500185 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

75000 3514086 3589085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Physical

150000 3589086 3739085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Physical

143900 3650186 3794085 FULLY PAID-LOCKED 31.12.2014 Demat

1630000 3794086 5424085 FULLY PAID -FREE Demat
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